
Field Service Manager Regions 

PowerPlus@asurion.com 

866-237-7847

Region Leaders 

David Grandy - Southwest 
P: (916) 217-2256 
E: David.Grandy@asurion.com 

Steve Samsel - Southeast 
P: (941) 302-9908 
E: Steven.Samsel@asurion.com

Jerry Henderson – New England 
P: (508) 245-3790 
E: Jerry.Henderson@asurion.com 

Tim Bagby - Central
P: (310) 200-0181
E: Tim.Bagby@asurion.com

Carlos Marti – 4 Corners 
P: (832) 835-4531 
E: Carlos.Marti2@asurion.com 

Bobby Hall – Nat Account 
P: (417) 402-3105 
E: Bobby.Hall@asurion.com 

Escalations:  

mailto:Tim.Bagby@asurion.com



